The World’s Finest Griddle — Elevated
A Bold New Standard
The World’s Finest Griddle — Elevated
A Bold New Standard
Le Griddle was born from a simple belief: When the perfect griddle doesn’t exist — build it.
— Remy Lampaert
Founder
2014 — A National Stage

Elevate the Way You Griddle Outdoors or Indoors
Removable grease trays
Hinged Access Panel
 Rel iable electronic igniter
Sure-Str ike Ignit ion System
Projects onto the ground.
Signature Logo Puddle Light
Shows burner level  at  a glance
Color-Changing LED Knobs
I l luminate the cooking surface.
Halogen Lighting
Halogen, puddle,  and LED controls .
Independent Light Controls
The Pro Series sets a new benchmark in the industry, combining the
patented triple plate with exclusive, high-end features found nowhere else:
Pro Series 105 - OML105P3
A impressive upgrade with a 41" cooking
surface. Built for weekend warriors and
griddle enthusiasts ready to cook full
meals and feed bigger crowds.
Pro Series 40  - OML40P3
Compact yet powerful with a 16" cooking
surface. Perfect for quick bites, breakfast
favorites, or couples who enjoy cooking
without taking up extra space.
Pro Series 75 - OML75P3
A versatile 30" cooking surface designed
for everyday cooking and entertaining.
Plenty of room to sear, sauté, and serve
with ease.

Cooking plate with grease holes
Clean Up Easy
Tabletop mounting
Large Adjustable Feet
Stainless Steel  U-Shape Burners
9,000 BTU’s Each
The Commercial Series delivers pure efficiency ideal for restaurants, serious
griddle enthusiasts, and residential users who demand professional results
with high end features:
Commercial Series gas griddles are offered in two sizes and three configurations—built-
in, freestanding, or tabletop—designed for both indoor and outdoor spaces. Fueled by
natural gas or propane with 9,000 BTU burners and proudly manufactured in the U.S.A.,
the Commercial Series is built for demanding kitchens that rely on precision every day.
 Rel iable electronic igniter
Sure-Str ike Ignit ion System
Commercial Series 75 - OML75C6
Commercial Series 105 - OML105C6
Designed for efficiency and versatility, delivers
balanced, reliable performance in a streamlined
footprint—ideal for kitchens that demand
precision, consistency, and everyday durability.